



Pos	Part No.	Description	Quantity
1	205647	Support	1
2	10293265	Terminal	5
3	10293303	Tallow-drop screw 3x15	64
4	205617	Side panel	2
5	10291856	Plug	12
6	205640	Wood extension tube	1
7	205639	Pull-out drawer	4
8	205637	Support 25x25x450 mm	4
9	10293275	Clamp	8
10	205608	Wooden folding frame 37x25x300 mm	1
11	205607	Side panel	4
12	10292784	Slip piece	16
13	205610	Stop	2
14	205615	Protective cap	1
15	10292153	Countersunk screw 3,5x10	4
16	205612	Stop	2
17	10293269	Stop	6
18	205606	Side panel	2
19	205609	Pedal	4
20	10293270	Knurled screw M8x15	1
21	250616	Strut	1
22	10292760	Grip	4
23	205641	Castor wheel without brake	2
24	205646	Castor wheel with brake	2
25	205618	Articulated joint	2
26	205634	Transportation lock	1
27	205635	Connecting element	2
28	205622	Lock screw	16
29	10292093	Cover cap	16
30	10291925	Guide element	8
31	10292091	Guide element	8
32	200735	Hexagon nut M8	16
33	10291864	Tallow-drop screw 3x TX 25	12
34	10292095		16
35	761517	Washer	16
36	10292729	Insulating disk	32
37	401016	Washer	4
38	401175	DIN 912-M10x25	4
39	228541	Hexagon nut M6	2
43	10334659	Pressure spring	4
46	10334393	Spacer piece	1
9999	xxx	No longer available	1